CITY: EDINA

236
238
311
323
326
327
332
333
334
335
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
481
511
512
515
517
518
519
522
523
524
531
532
541
551
561
611
621
623
624
711
713

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -AIR

INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -BROADCASTING

INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
SECURITIES, COMMODITIES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
MGMT OF COMPANIES

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR

GROSS SALES

$14,013,049
$55,006,593
$612,517,423
$96,148,764
$29,731,716
$7,026,892
$2,947,424
$12,747,993
$18,156,313
$18,707,102
$93,859,910
$138,814,115
$1,313,778,996
$120,122,765
$118,420,114
$43,734,215
$40,858,928
$143,171,844
$62,505,486
$24,038,119
$136,886,931
$52,245,983
$272,580,958
$35,648,496
$3,337,354
$2,226,225
$16,801,195
$2,974,111
$4,507,392
$32,653,391
$32,064,664
$8,892,427
$67,503,251
$1,108,761
$36,014,197
$28,806,592
$20,994,332
$205,486,556
$2,439,775
$402,547,215
$12,933,805
$124,749,995
$15,207
$3,118,551
$981,287
$33,424,001

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$334,454
$8,184,753
$2,020,257
$15,389,112
$198,258
$390,689
$47,629
$9,692,362
$1,931,149
$20,467
$22,748,608
$22,178,774
$7,027,450
$5,887,427
$109,007,969
$37,373,973
$26,689,418
$45,024,731
$14,771,290
$5,200,033
$29,072,956
$43,163,415
$144,986,970
$26,692,519
$2,733,928
$920,107
$106,944
$473,228
$4,198,811
$29,820,793
$5,334,341
$3,128,992
$48,419,465
$0
$541,792
$1,169,029
$11,826,612
$21,294,390
$1,078,857
$19,795,386
$236,116
$1,765,307
$15,207
$1,253,803
$3,642
$31,500,475

ANNUAL 2003

INDUSTRY

SALES TAX

$21,739
$532,007
$131,318
$1,000,289
$12,888
$25,397
$3,096
$630,002
$125,524
$1,331
$1,478,662
$1,441,622
$456,788
$382,866
$7,085,522
$2,429,312
$1,734,814
$3,259,921
$960,138
$338,001
$1,889,743
$2,805,607
$9,426,062
$1,735,018
$177,704
$59,810
$6,952
$30,761
$272,921
$1,938,352
$346,737
$203,378
$3,147,264
$0
$35,216
$75,989
$825,873
$1,384,138
$70,128
$1,286,707
$15,350
$114,744
$989
$81,524
$237
$2,074,294

USE TAX

$11,715
$180,602
$109,632
$18,826
$15,240
$46,053
$157
$280
$20,723
$326
$144,005
$23,686
$92,270
$8,545
$120,621
$23,216
$88,987
$85,333
$5,327
$14,937
$68,183
$38,520
$191,285
$21,784
$743

$6,035

TOTAL TAX

$33,454
$712,609
$240,950
$1,019,115
$28,128
$71,450
$3,253
$630,282
$146,247
$1,657
$1,622,667
$1,465,308
$549,058
$391,411
$7,206,143
$2,452,528
$1,823,801
$3,345,254
$965,465
$352,938
$1,957,926
$2,844,127
$9,617,347
$1,756,802
$178,447
$59,810
$28,725
$30,761
$280,520
$1,938,371
$348,052
$214,404
$3,169,049
$6,245
$50,870
$107,339
$828,397
$1,496,412
$72,875
$1,321,601
$56,604
$160,430
$3,669
$81,524
$237
$2,080,329
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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

CITY: EDINA
INDUSTRY GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX NUMBER

721 ACCOMODATION $35,868,850 $33,066,160 $2,207,100 $92,991 $2,300,091 7
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES $105,237,589 $101,239,333 $6,808,186 $63,923 $6,872,109 100
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE $20,277,781 $8,017,596 $521,146 $3,549 $524,695 23
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE $91,479,245 $16,110,109 $1,047,159 $36,789 $1,083,948 80
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS $8,165,264 $1,195,575 $77,713 $12,517 $90,230 22
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT $6,388,552 $6,267,653 $452,367 $16,193 $468,560 4
999 UNDESIGNATED $53,157,617 $12,112,680 $787,320 $110,573 $897,893 47
CITY TOTAL $4,827,825,311 $941,660,994 $61,957,726 $2,032,391 $63,990,117 1,893



