MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: EDINA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$14,013,049	\$334,454	\$21,739	\$11,715	\$33,454	8
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$55,006,593	\$8,184,753	\$532,007	\$180,602	\$712,609	27
311 MFG -FOOD	\$612,517,423	\$2,020,257	\$131,318	\$109,632	\$240,950	10
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$96,148,764	\$15,389,112	\$1,000,289	\$18,826	\$1,019,115	30
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$29,731,716	\$198,258	\$12,888	\$15,240	\$28,128	б
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL	\$7,026,892	\$390,689	\$25,397	\$46,053	\$71,450	6
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$2,947,424	\$47,629	\$3,096	\$157	\$3,253	4
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$12,747,993	\$9,692,362	\$630,002	\$280	\$630,282	4
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS	\$18,156,313	\$1,931,149	\$125,524	\$20,723	\$146,247	4
335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES	\$18,707,102	\$20,467	\$1,331	\$326	\$1,657	4
339 MFG -MISC	\$93,859,910	\$22,748,608	\$1,478,662	\$144,005	\$1,622,667	23
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$138,814,115	\$22,178,774	\$1,441,622	\$23,686	\$1,465,308	54
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$1,313,778,996	\$7,027,450	\$456,788	\$92,270	\$549,058	29
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$120,122,765	\$5,887,427	\$382,866	\$8,545	\$391,411	8
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$118,420,114	\$109,007,969	\$7,085,522	\$120,621	\$7,206,143	73
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$43,734,215	\$37,373,973	\$2,429,312	\$23,216	\$2,452,528	25
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$40,858,928	\$26,689,418	\$1,734,814	\$88,987	\$1,823,801	16
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$143,171,844	\$45,024,731	\$3,259,921	\$85,333	\$3,345,254	27
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$62,505,486	\$14,771,290	\$960,138	\$5,327	\$965,465	18
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$24,038,119	\$5,200,033	\$338,001	\$14,937	\$352,938	10
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$136,886,931	\$29,072,956	\$1,889,743	\$68,183	\$1,957,926	145
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$52,245,983	\$43,163,415	\$2,805,607	\$38,520	\$2,844,127	56
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$272,580,958	\$144,986,970	\$9,426,062	\$191,285	\$9,617,347	11
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$35,648,496	\$26,692,519	\$1,735,018	\$21,784	\$1,756,802	204
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$3,337,354	\$2,733,928	\$177,704	\$743	\$178,447	33
481 TRANSPORTATION -AIR	\$2,226,225	\$920,107	\$59,810	\$0	\$59,810	4
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY	\$16,801,195	\$106,944	\$6,952	\$21,773	\$28,725	9
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND	\$2,974,111	\$473,228	\$30,761	\$0	\$30,761	8
515 INFO -BROADCASTING	\$4,507,392	\$4,198,811	\$272,921	\$7,599	\$280,520	б
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$32,653,391	\$29,820,793	\$1,938,352	\$19	\$1,938,371	7
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$32,064,664	\$5,334,341	\$346,737	\$1,315	\$348,052	24
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$8,892,427	\$3,128,992	\$203,378	\$11,026	\$214,404	30
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$67,503,251	\$48,419,465	\$3,147,264	\$21,785	\$3,169,049	26
523 SECURITIES, COMMODITIES	\$1,108,761	\$0	\$0	\$6,245	\$6,245	4
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$36,014,197	\$541,792	\$35,216	\$15,654	\$50,870	33
531 REAL ESTATE	\$28,806,592	\$1,169,029	\$75,989	\$31,350	\$107,339	41
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$20,994,332	\$11,826,612	\$825,873	\$2,524	\$828,397	30
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$205,486,556	\$21,294,390	\$1,384,138	\$112,274	\$1,496,412	234
551 MGMT OF COMPANIES	\$2,439,775	\$1,078,857	\$70,128	\$2,747	\$72,875	6
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$402,547,215	\$19,795,386	\$1,286,707	\$34,894	\$1,321,601	126
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$12,933,805	\$236,116	\$15,350	\$41,254	\$56,604	19
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$124,749,995	\$1,765,307	\$114,744	\$45,686	\$160,430	129
623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE	\$15,207	\$15,207	\$989	\$2,680	\$3,669	5
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	\$3,118,551	\$1,253,803	\$81,524	\$0 \$0	\$81,524	5 6
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$981,287 \$33,424,001	\$3,642 \$31,500,475	\$237	۶0 \$6,035	\$237 \$2,080,329	23
113 AMOSEMENI, GAMBLING, RECR	\$33,424,001	\$31,300,475	\$2,074,294	30,033	Ş∠,UOU,SZ9	∠3

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: EDINA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
721 ACCOMODATION	\$35,868,850	\$33,066,160	\$2,207,100	\$92,991	\$2,300,091	7
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$105,237,589 \$20,277,781	\$101,239,333 \$8,017,596	\$6,808,186 \$521,146	\$63,923 \$3,549	\$6,872,109 \$524,695	100 23
811 REPAIR, MAINIENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$91,479,245	\$16,110,109	\$1,047,159	\$36,789	\$1,083,948	80
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$8,165,264	\$1,195,575	\$77,713	\$12,517	\$90,230	22
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$6,388,552	\$6,267,653	\$452,367	\$16,193	\$468,560	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$53,157,617	\$12,112,680	\$787,320	\$110,573	\$897,893	47
CITY TOTAL	\$4,827,825,311	\$941,660,994	\$61,957,726	\$2,032,391	\$63,990,117	1,893